
ATCPS 2024 Membership List 
Last Name First Name Rating Youth Contact Number Email 

Adams Deana 4 780-220-8418
Babcook Kerri 2 780-621-6806 keribabcock@hotmail.com
Babcook Gary 3 780-621-3565 gary@highmarkwellservicing.com
Baldwin Debbie 2 306-210-7101 luv2penthree@gmail.com

Barsness Carter 1 Jr. 780-919-5377 doris.barsness@gmail.com
Barsness Michelle 1 587-784-2547 michelle.barsness1990@gmail.com

Bartz Larry 3
Bayrack Kim 4 780-722-0557 kimbayrack@gmail.com
Bradley David Judge 780-983-4370 lladsix@gmail.com
Bedell Woody 1 780-887-3585 woody.bedell@yahoo.com

Bolinger Bennett 1 Jr. 403-680-5496
Bolinger Ian 1 403-901-5493
Bolinger Jennifer 1 403-680-0252
Bolinger Reid 1 Jr. 403-680-0252
Bolinger Violet 1 Jr. 403-680-0252

Broderick Doris 2 780-919-5377 doris.barsness@gmail.com
Burns Jackie 2 780-405-1966 jackie3burns@gmail.com

Campbell Colton 1 Sr. 403-324-3537 c2256@telus.net
Chilibecki Sheilagh Judge 780-632-0506 mypaintedleo@yahoo.ca
Chomyc Taylyn 1 Jr. 780-656-8525 ~
Cramer Jason 1 587-582-5300 jcramer@mrfireplace.com
Daynes Phillip 1 780-934-1692 thedream1@live.ca

De Jonge Kami 2 825-966-2090 fpkamilynn@hotmail.com
Dick Brian 3 780-361-7924

Dorion Katrina 2 587-594-9545 kdorion97@gmail.com
Doyle Stacie 3 780-656-8525 kowgirl_18@hotmail.com

Eide-Cramer Isabella 1 Jr. 587-583-2448 dana.eide@gmail.com
Eliuk Darcy 4 780-208-3755 darcyeliuk@gmail.com
Eliuk Kash 1 Jr. 780-208-3755 ~

Fenske Dannielle 3 780-236-5434 dj.fenske123@gmail.com
Feth Kelly 3 780-231-8867 sfeth@me.com
Feth Sandi 3 780-231-8331 sfeth@me.com

Fleming Casey 1 Jr.
Fleming Jen 4 403-999-6058 jenniferlflem@gmail.com
Fleming Preston 5 780-718-3445 preston@zrpmetal.com
Fleming Ronnie 4 780-222-5328 ronnie.fleming@hotmail.com

Frank Derek 4 780-288-3002 dfrank_89@hotmail.com
Gareau Renee 3 780-686-9485 reneeggareau@hotmail.ca
Gibson Maureen 1 780-975-1651 gibson.maureen@hotmail.com

Giesinger Summer 1 Jr. 780-777-4201 aarong@supersling.ca



Gilbert Brenda 3 780-691-4199 bsgilbert001@gmail.com
Godlonton Ed 1 403-884-0560 lea63bd@icloud.com
Goodwin Amanda 5 403-333-8069
Greanya Denise 4 780-350-8682 denisegreanya@icloud.com
Greanya Charmaine 3 780-237-3521 charmainegreanya@gmail.com
Greanya Sheldon 4 780-237-3520 sgreanya@gmail.com

Hale Kezia 3 780-278-9015 krobinson_7@hotmail.com
Hale Blayk 1 Jr. 780-278-9015 ~
Hall Elizabeth 1 780-237-1022 elizabethhall.4@icloud.com

Harris Ayla 1 Jr. 780-717-0135 kharris@westernsterling.com
Hart Joelle 1 403-968-5309 nhart16@gmail.com

Hawkins Jessica 2 506-755-0768 hawjess@sperd.ca
Hawrish Darren 3 780-908-8955
Hawrish Patty 2 780-446-2087

Hemingson Kenedy 1 780-228-2264 rodeogirl@hotmail.com
Hull Addison 2 780-297-2922 ajhull355@gmail.com

Jones Bev 2 306-228-7908 unityrealestate@sasktel.net
Keeler Allen 1 780-387-1831
Keeler Bev 1 780-720-6196
Keith Natasha 3 780-918-3392

Kelemen Kim 2 780-913-0575 kim.kelemen4@gmail.com
Kelemen Perry 3 780-913-9282 perry.kelemen4@yahoo.ca
Kirkley Kali 1 Jr 780-297-1476 ~
Kluk Raya 1 Jr. 780-777-4201 aarong@supersling.ca

L'Heureux Whitney 2 780-405-9458 wn.banks@gmail.com
Lickiss Ricki 1 403-467-6024 ricki.lickiss97@gmail.com

Macleod Amanda 3 780-893-0310
Maschmeyer Cameron 3 780-984-2039
Maschmeyer Stewart 2 780-699-4834 maschmeyerfarms@gmail.com
McCullough Len 3 780-699-6399 lmccullough@sawmil.ca
McGillicky Josie 4 587-228-6050
McGillicky Karl 4 587-433-5365
McGregor Bruce 1 780-236-4767 padolaslim@gmail.com
McIlveen Sherry Judge sherrymc1201@gmail.com
Mcleod Becca 3 587-280-0038 becca.mcleod01@gmail.com
McFaull Dawn 3 587-599-1054 fairydellfeeds@gmail.com
Melanson Shawn 1 587-297-5963 shawn.melanson34@gmail.com

Murray Brian 2 780-916-1027 bmurray3@shaw.ca
Murray Leanne 2 780-514-4690 dustymoonequine@gmail.com
Nault Ryan 1 780-887-2123 Nault29@gmail.com

Nelson Donna 1
Ohlmann Doug 4 780-916-7749 dougohlmann@gmail.com

Olson Emma 1 780-660-1651 emma19olson@gmail.com



Olson Boyd 3 780-953-5960 b45olson@gmail.com
Olson Jessa 3 780-909-5482 jessaolson17@icloud.com

O'Rourke Bailee 1
O'Rourke Rene 4

Potts Cailtin 3 780-307-1652 pcaitlyn55@gmail.com
Potts Ivan 4 780-349-1270 getalongranch@yahoo.ca

Prince Charmaine 2 780-996-2265 charmaineprince15@gmail.com
Reich Carmon 5 780-991-8909

Rezansoff Anna 1 Jr. 780-906-4770 rkka8486@gmail.com
Rezansoff Kyla 1 Jr. 780-906-4770 rkka8486@gmail.com

Rhondenizer Ken 1 780-340-8134 ken@rhodiesrest.com
Rice Carther 2 780-865-0457 ricelog@telus.net

Robinson Nikole 3 780-603-1807 robinsonnikole@gmail.com
Rogers Quentin 1 306-202-9484 01quentinrogers@gmail.com
Runcer Maxwell 1 780-691-2212 maxruncer1@gmail.com
Rycroft Carter 3 780-995-0235 carter@prairewestventures.ca
Rycroft Leah 3 780-267-4652 leahrycroft@gmail.com
Rycroft Ryker 1 Jr. ~
Sargent Terry 5 780-777-7192 sargentroper@gmail.com
Schira Warren 1 780-872-6600 nigelschira@hotmail.com

Schamuhn Aubrey 1 Jr. 780-914-7671 chelsieschamuhn@hotmail.com
Schumack Madison 1 Sr. luv2penthree@gmail.com

Scott Trevor 2 780-991-1124 tscott@hotmail.com
Seaman Madison 1 587-899-9559 dtolgyessy@mac.com
Shuck Kim 3 780-297-0722 kimmycarole@gmail.com
Sieben Kendayl 4 780-515-0974 kendaylsieben@gmail.com
Silva Taryn 1 deb@globaltraining.ca
Silva Tashina 1 deb@globaltraining.ca

Smith Chris 4 780-916-9102 csmith@rkscanada.com
Smith Corinne 4 780-499-2415 corinne.s@rkscanada,com
Smyth Curtis 1

Soetaert Dana 3 780-690-4555 d.mccullough@hotmail.com
Soetaert Kyle 3 587-784-3421 kyle.soetaert@live.ca
Soetaert Peter 3 780-221-5210 peter.soetaert@live.ca
Soetaert Tanner 1 Jr. 780-690-4555 ~

Sprangler Jaycee 5 403-993-8180 jayceesprangler@gmail.com
Standish Kris 3 403-318-4365 ag-vise@telus.net
Stevens Leighton 1 Jr 780-991-3112 curtis@stepthru.ca
Stewart Richelle 3 780-919-3462

Surridge Annika 1 780-720-5279 annikasurridge@hotmail.com
Tang Presley 1 Jr. ~

Thompson Kathy 2 780-886-9384
Thompson Maclaine 1 780-690-6639 maclaine.thompson15@hotmail.com



Thornley Heather 1 403-901-7896
Tolgyessy Debbie 1 403-630-9559

Tyrrell Jessica 2 403-680-3319 jessicatyrell@hotmail.com
Tyrrell Helen 2 403-680-3319 ~

Vanderwal Natalie 1 Sr. 780-603-3313 ssperformancehorses@outlook.com
Vereschagin Kristal 3 780-686-8381 kristal-v@hotmail.com

Wade Bruce 2 780-203-2050 bkwade@icloud.com
Wade Mac 4 780-910-1050 mac.paige2012@gmail.com
Wade Paige 4 780-850-0844 mac.paige2012@gmail.com
Walker Cody 5 403-5597546

Walters Brad 3 780-781-6410 bradwalters74@gmail.com
Walters Josephine Assoc. 780-241-0320 penningcows@gmail.com
Walters Stephaine 2 780-806-0240 scabana00@gmail.com
Wastle Christal 3 780-953-5699 creekland.clydes@gmail.com
White Trevor 1

Wright Miles 1 403-844-1928 miles@xetec.ca
Yanosik Cody 4 780-667-0101 cyanosik23@gmail.com
Yanosik Keltie 3 780-953-2470 keltieyanosik@outlook.com
Yuzak Sara 3 306-830-7747
Zelisko Lloyd 3 780-916-9158 lzelisko69@gmail.com
Zydek Shelley 3 780-220-7210 shelleyzydek@gmail.com


